

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2019-4466 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 10/15/2019 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 12/17/2019 Final action: 12/17/2019

Title: Commission District(s): All

LB - Invitation No. 19-101142 On Call Electrical Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Facilities Management (FM). Consists of inspections, maintenance repairs and installations of electrical systems, components and equipment in County owned facilities. Recommend award to the lowest, responsive and responsible bidder: GC&E Systems Group, Inc.

Amount Not To Exceed: \$750,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. AGENDA NOTES, 2. UD Recommendation Form, 3. Bid Tabulation, 4. Bid Evaluation Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/17/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
12/10/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
12/10/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
11/19/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		